

भारत सरकार Government of India सूक्ष्म, लघु एवं मध्यम उद्यम मंत्रालय Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises



UDYAM REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE



NAME OF ENTERPRISE

M/S ALISONS GENERAL TRADING LLP

TYPE OF ENTERPRISE*

MICRO

MAJOR ACTIVITY

SERVICES (Trading)

SOCIAL CATEGORY OF ENTREPRENEUR

S.No.

Name of Unit(s)

NAME OF UNIT(S)

Alisons	General	Trading	Llp
Alisons	General	Traumg	Lip

OFFICAL ADDRESS OF ENTERPRISE

Flat/Door/Block No.	VILLAGE GOPALPUR	Name of Premises/ Building	Alisons General Trading Llp
Village/Town	VILLAGE GOPALPUR	Block	TOLA GOPALPUR
Road/Street/Lane	GOPALPUR	City	HUSSAINGANJ
State	BIHAR	District	SIWAN , Pin 841286
Mobile	9873321803	Email:	AARIZVI0072@GMAIL.COM

DATE OF INCORPORATION / REGISTRATION OF ENTERPRISE

20/07/2021

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF PRODUCTION/BUSINESS

30/11/2021

NATIONAL INDUSTRY CLASSIFICATION CODE(S)

	SNo.	NIC 2 Digit	NIC 4 Digit	NIC 5 Digit	Activity
	1	46 - Wholesale trade, except of motor vehicles and motorcycles	4630 - Wholesale of food, beverages and tobacco	46301 - Wholesale of fruits & vegetables	Trading
3	2	46 - Wholesale trade, except of motor vehicles and motorcycles	4630 - Wholesale of food, beverages and tobacco	46305 - Wholesale of edible oils, fats, sugar and processed/manufactured spices etc.	Trading
	3	47 - Retail trade, except of motor vehicles and motorcycles	4781 - Retail sale via stalls and markets of food, beverages and tobacco products	47810 - Retail sale via stalls and markets of food, beverages and tobacco products	Trading

DATE OF UDYAM REGISTRATION

15/01/2022

Disclaimer: This is computer generated statement, no signature required. Printed from https://udyamregistration.gov.in & Date of printing:- 19/01/2022

For any assistance, you may contact:

1. District Industries Centre: SIWAN (BIHAR)

2. MSME-DI: MUZAFFARPUR (BIHAR)



Visit: www.msme.gov.in; www.dcmsme.gov.in; www.champions.gov.in

^{*} In case of graduation (upward/reverse) of status of an enterprise, the benefit of the Government Schemes will be availed as per the provisions of Notification No. S.O. 2119(E) dated 26.06.2020 issued by the M/o MSME.



